
AGC Big 50's Jan.3, 2026
Event 2 - E-2 Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 27

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD (19.0 - 21.5) (22.0 - 24.5) (25.0 - 27.0) TOTAL
6 3 TX Kaylee Ritter 2309775 19.0 48 48
3 1 TX Larry Brown 1940424 24.5 47 47

1 2 TX Caleb
Williamson SOS0035814 19.0 45 45

4 2 TX Codi Waters 2120088 20.0 45 45
3 3 NM Kimber Beevers 2112049 24.0 44 44

4 1 TX Ethan M.
Rushing 1937570 19.5 44 44

6 2 TX Weston C.
Farmer 2119818 20.0 44 44

2 3 TX Bryon (skeet)
Mccafferty 2309534 20.5 43 43

3 5 OK Rod Oyler 4107120 23.5 43 43
6 4 TX Chris A. Burton 9300384 19.0 43 43

2 5 NM Hunter W.
Bowman 2409967 21.0 42 42

5 4 TX Dale S. Burson 0514026 27.0 42 42
2 1 TX Aidan C. Hill 2111759 19.5 40 40

6 1 OK Berklee Layne
Snow 2415384 19.0 40 40

6 5 TX Blaine Plummer 2608000 19.0 40 40
7 5 TX Jake Hull 2208723 20.0 40 40

1 3 TX Kevin Lane
Williams 2112608 20.0 39 39

1 4 TX Dudley Hill 8602188 22.5 39 39
4 3 TX Nate I. Rushing 1937571 19.5 39 39

5 2 TX Gene L.
Mcdaneld 9601236 26.0 39 39

5 3 TX Randy L. Burton 8103108 27.0 38 38
4 5 TX Stormi D. Waters 2119903 19.0 37 37
2 2 TX Joseph E. Hill 2303432 19.0 36 36
2 4 TX Kerry S. Adams 2417714 20.0 34 34

7 1 TX Corbin Q.
Farmer 2303646 19.0 33 33

1 1 TX Carson Evans 2524502 19.0 29 29
4 4 TX Audrey Rushing 2608317 19.0 26 26


